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RESULTATLISTE
Videbækstævne 2013

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 102136 Jens Sønderup 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 198/05    199/09    397/14
2 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 196/08    198/07    394/15
3 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/08    197/08    392/16
4 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 197/05    194/06    391/11
5 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/06    196/10    389/16
6 94670 Thea Korsholm 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/06    196/05    388/11
7 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/04    196/06    388/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 105673 Ann-Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/05    192/06    385/11
2 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 190/03    193/04    383/07
3 108662 Emil Dyrholm 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/01    192/06    383/07
4 92586 Oliver Høstgaard 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04    191/02    382/06
5 88487 Rune Christensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 188/04    191/04    379/08
6 104820 Albert Pinnerup Andersen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 188/01    190/02    378/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 95162 Mikkel Pedersen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/06    197/03    391/09
2 108543 Nicklas Bjerg Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/01    183/00    366/01
3 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 184/01    181/00    365/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 112510 Torben Bonde Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 186/03    188/04    374/07
2 112503 Peder Holbøll 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 174/02    187/00    361/02
3 M0005 Casper Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 174/00    176/01    350/01
4 112507 Alex Christian Lund 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 168/01    170/00    338/01
5 112257 Tobias Thomsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 156/00    168/01    324/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/04    197/08    393/12
2 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 198/06    195/04    393/10
3 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/05    196/06    391/11
4 112509 Ellen Bonde Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 190/02    188/00    378/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/05    193/03    383/08
2 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 184/00    188/03    372/03
3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/01    187/02    369/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 107135 Per Møller Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 174/00    168/00    342/00
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 199/11    199/07    398/18
2 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/03    196/06    387/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 192/01    190/01    382/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 178/00    188/00    366/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 198/05    199/07    397/12
2 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 200/10    197/10    397/20
3 32510 Jesper Meyhoff 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 197/07    199/08    396/15
4 36987 Holger Kold 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 199/07    197/09    396/16
5 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 199/06    197/09    396/15
6 98619 Line A. Gramhart 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 193/03    193/07    386/10
7 97390 Karl-Aage Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 193/04    193/00    386/04
8 37927 Gitte D. Eskildsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 188/03    196/06    384/09
9 38118 Annette Nielsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/04    190/03    383/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 196/04    196/08    392/12
2 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/05    193/04    389/09
3 104819 Gert Pinnerup Jensen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 194/07    193/06    387/13

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 M0004 Brian Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 191/02    192/03    383/05
2 108542 Betinna Endt Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/04    185/02    374/06
3 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 187/03    183/02    370/05
4 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 184/01    184/02    368/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 102136 Jens Sønderup 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 198/05
2 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 197/05
3 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 196/08
4 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/08
5 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/06
6 94670 Thea Korsholm 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/06
7 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 105673 Ann-Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/05
2 92586 Oliver Høstgaard 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04
3 108662 Emil Dyrholm 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/01
4 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 190/03
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5 88487 Rune Christensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 188/04
6 104820 Albert Pinnerup Andersen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 188/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 95162 Mikkel Pedersen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/06
2 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 184/01
3 108543 Nicklas Bjerg Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/01
4 110659 Mikkel Frederiksen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 175/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 112510 Torben Bonde Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 186/03
2 112851 Felix Anthon Andersson 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 176/00
3 112503 Peder Holbøll 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 174/02
4 M0005 Casper Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 174/00
5 113060 Anders Kristensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 170/00
6 112507 Alex Christian Lund 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 168/01
7 112257 Tobias Thomsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 156/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 198/06
2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/04
3 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/05
4 112509 Ellen Bonde Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 190/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/05
2 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 184/00
3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/01
4 37638 Simon Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 168/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 37613 Thomas Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 183/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 107135 Per Møller Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 174/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 199/11
2 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 192/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 178/00
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 200/10
2 36987 Holger Kold 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 199/07
3 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 199/06
4 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 198/05
5 32510 Jesper Meyhoff 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 197/07
6 38118 Annette Nielsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/04
6 97390 Karl-Aage Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 193/04
8 98619 Line A. Gramhart 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 193/03
9 37927 Gitte D. Eskildsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 188/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/05
2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 196/04
3 104819 Gert Pinnerup Jensen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 194/07

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 M0004 Brian Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 191/02
2 108542 Betinna Endt Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/04
3 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 187/03
4 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 184/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 94670 Thea Korsholm 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 196/02    198/03    394/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/02    199/02    393/04
2 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/01    197/04    392/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 189/02    187/01    376/03
2 106325 Oliver Nedergaard Nielsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 175/00    187/01    362/01
3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 177/01    184/02    361/03
4 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 173/00    184/02    357/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 30306 Chris Thomsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 176/00    171/00    347/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 197/06    199/09    396/15

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 197/07    198/06    395/13
2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 198/05    197/04    395/09
3 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 193/02    195/06    388/08
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 188/01    190/04    378/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 94670 Thea Korsholm 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 196/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/01
2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 189/02
2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 177/01
3 106325 Oliver Nedergaard Nielsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 175/00
4 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 173/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 30306 Chris Thomsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 176/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 198/05
2 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 197/07
3 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 193/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 188/01

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 96493 Jon Ø. Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 265/90

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 89032 Aske Ø. Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 253/82
2 M0001 Tim Blaaberg 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 147/40
3 M0002 Kjarthan Reece 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 137/49

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 269/90
2 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 263/89
3 37862 Jesper Aggerholm 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 261/87
4 90854 Kim Laursen 04-106 Skive Pistolklub 256/92
5 37561 Bjarne Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 254/86
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Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 32510 Jesper Meyhoff 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 267/92
2 89684 Jes Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 250/79
3 102227 Rune Jensen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 230/79

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4
1 32474 John Madsen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 210/69

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 253/85
2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 249/79
3 34146 Frands Kristensen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 245/77

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 12397 Leif Ellegaard Nielsen 01-502 Års Skf. 239/85
2 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 230/75
3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 215/67

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 249/82
2 84511 Dennis Bøgeskov 01-502 Års Skf. 223/66
3 113059 Egon Aagaard Rosendal 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 123/40

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 98243 Line Jørgensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 291/98
2 96493 Jon Ø. Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 275/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 89032 Aske Ø. Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 263/85
2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 233/69
3 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 200/52

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 281/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 90854 Kim Laursen 04-106 Skive Pistolklub 280/95
2 37561 Bjarne Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 272/82

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 271/88
2 32510 Jesper Meyhoff 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 271/87
3 102227 Rune Jensen 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 263/88
4 89684 Jes Spanggaard 04-093 Haderup Skytteforening 260/91
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5 84511 Dennis Bøgeskov 01-502 Års Skf. 239/74
6 32474 John Madsen 04-055 Tjørring Idrætsforening 219/73

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET
1 25302 Knud Møller 05-940 Samsø Skytteforening 267/93
2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 263/84
3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 257/87
4 12397 Leif Ellegaard Nielsen 01-502 Års Skf. 254/86

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 268/91
2 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 266/90
3 94495 Benny Lage 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening 208/60
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